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06/18/19

BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIF%%RYIGVA

Order Instituting Investigation on the
Commission’s Own Motion to Determine
Whether Pacific Gas and Electric Company Investigation 15-08-019
and PG&E Corporation’s Organizational
Culture and Governance Prioritize Safety.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Investigation 15-08-019.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties
listed in the “Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail
address is provided.

The official service list I use is current as of today’s date.

Dated June 18, 2019, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ETCHISSA GENESIS
Etchissa Genesis
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkk*kkkk*k*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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William B. Abrams

Community Advocate

1519 BRANCH OWL PLACE
SANTA ROSA CA 95409

(707) 787-7759
End2EndConsulting@gmail.com
For: Sonoma County Resident

Rachael Koss

Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CORDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD,, STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

RKoss@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Paul Angelopulo

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-4742

pfa@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Office of Safety Advocate (OSA)

Scott Blaising

Counsel

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 712-3961

Blaising@BraunLegal.com

For: Monterey Bay Community Power

Brittany Iles

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 712-3961

iles@BraunLegal.com

For: Silicon Valley Clean Energy

Elizabeth Kelly

Attorney

BRISCOE IVESTER & BAZEL, LLP
155 SANSOME STREET, 7TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 402-2716
EKelly@BriscoeLaw.net

For: MARIN CLEAN ENERGY

Nora Sheriff, Esq.
Attorney

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

55 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1700
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-3493
(415) 227-3551
NSheriff@Buchalter.com

For: California Large Enrgy Consumers Association (CLECA)

Frank Harris

Mgr Of Energy Regulatory Policy

CA MUNICIPAL UTILITIES ASSOCIATION
915 L STREET, SUITE 1460

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 890-6869

fharris@cmua.org

For: California Municipal Utilities Association

Karen Norene Mills

Attorney

CALIFORNIA FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
2600 RIVER PLAZA DR.

SACRAMENTO CA 95833

(916) 561-5655

kmills@cfbf.com

For: California Farm Bureau Federation

Melissa W. Kasnitz

Attorney

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, STE. 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

Service@cforat.org

For: Center for Accessible Technology
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Woody Hastings

Energy Program Mgr

CENTER FOR CLIMATE PROTECTION
PO BOX 3785

SANTA ROSA CA 95402

(707) 525-1665 X117
Woody@ClimateProtection.org

For: Center for Climate Protection

William Rostov

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL., RM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4619
William.Rostov@SFcity Atty.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Vidhya Prabhakaran

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6568
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

For: South San Joaquin Irrigation District

John W. Leslie, Esq

Attorney

DENTONS US LLP

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 92121

(619) 699-2536

John.Leslie@dentons.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Daniel W. Douglass

Attorney At Law

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL

4766 PARK GRANADA, SUITE 209

CALABASAS CA 91302

(818) 961-3001

Douglass@EnergyAttorney.com

For: EDF Trading North America, LLC and EDF Industrial
Power Services (CA), LLC

Sean M. Neal

Attorney

DUNCAN WEINBERG GENZER PEMBROKE, PC
915 L STREET, STE. 1410

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 498-0121

SMN@dwgp.com

For: American Public Power Association

Matthew Vespa

Staff Attorney

EARTHJUSTICE

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 500
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 217-2123
MVespa@Earthjustice.org

For: Sierra Club

Sandi Maurer

Founder / Dir.

EMF SAFETY NETWORK
PO BOX 1016
SEBASTOPOL CA 95473
(707) 804-0824
emfsafe@sonic.net

For: EMF Safety Network

Brian T. Cragg

Attorney

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI & DAY, LLP

505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

BCragg@GoodinMacBride.com

For: Engineers and Scientists of California, Local 20,
International Federation of Professional & Technical Enginers,
AFL-CIO & CLC

Steven Kelly

Policy Dir

INDEPENDENT ENERGY PRODUCERS ASSN.

PO BOX 1287

SLOUGHHOUSE CA 95683

(916) 448-9499

Steven@IEPA.com

For: Independent Energy Producers Association (IEP)
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Kevin Fox

Partner

KEYES & FOX LLP

436 14TH ST., STE. 1305
OAKLAND CA 94612
(510) 314-8201
KFox@KeyesFox.com
For: City of San Jose

Kevin Fox

Partner

KEYES & FOX LLP

436 14TH ST., STE. 1305

OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8201

KFox@KeyesFox.com

For: Valley Clean Energy Alliance (VCEA)

Kevin Fox

Partner

KEYES & FOX LLP

436 14TH STREET, STE. 1305
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8201
KFox@KeyesFox.com

For: Sonoma Clean Power (SCP)

Kevin Fox

KEYES & FOX LLP

436 14TH ST., SUITE 1305
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8201
kfox@keyesfox.com

For: East Bay Community Energy

Kevin T. Fox

Counsel

KEYES & FOX LLP

436 14TH STREET, STE. 1305
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 314-8201
KFox@KeyesFox.com

For: Pioneer Community Energy

Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS
122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

SSMyers@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Technologies

Andrew J. Mcclure, Esq.
Attorney At Law

MINASIAN, MEITH, SOARES, SEXTON & COOPER

1681 BIRD STREET / PO BOX 1679
OROVILLE CA 95965-1679

(530) 533-2885
AMcClure@MinasianLaw.com
For: Nevada Irrigation District

Diane Conklin

Spokesperson

MUSSEY GRADE ROAD ALLIANCE
PO BOX 683

RAMONA CA 92065

(760) 787-0794
dj0Conklin@Earthlink.net

For: Mussey Grade Road Alliance

William V. Manheim

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET / PO BOX 7442 (B30A)
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-6628

WVM3@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Daniel Kelly

Staff Counsel

PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY
PO BOX 6570

AUBURN CA 95604

(530) 823-4860

dkelly@pcwa.net

For: Placer County Water Agency

Sue Mara

Consultant

RTO ADVISORS, L.L.C.

164 SPRINGDALE WAY

REDWOOD CITY CA 94062

(415) 902-4108
Sue.Mara@RTOadvisors.com

For: Alliance for Retail Energy Markets
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Matthew J. Sanders

Deputy County Counsel

SAN MATEO COUNTY COUNSEL4E€™S OFFICE
400 COUNTY CENTER, 6TH FL

REDWOOD CITY CA 94063

(650) 363-4461

M]JSanders@SMCgov.org

For: Peninsula Clean Energy Authority

Hayley Goodson

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK

785 MARKET ST., STE. 1400

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 929-8876 X360

Hayley@turn.org

For: The Utility Reform Network (TURN)

Amy C. Yip-Kikugawa

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5256

ayk@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates Office (formerly ORA)
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Peter V. Allen

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5017

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-2195

pva@cpuc.ca.gov

Amy C. Chamarty

Executive Division

RM. 5210

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1691
abl@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeremy Battis

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3041

jbe@cpuc.ca.gov

Mina Botros

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2881
mb6@cpuc.ca.gov

Amardeep Assar

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2148

amardeep.assar@cpuc.ca.gov

David B. Peck

Exe Div.

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1213

DBP@cpuc.ca.gov

James M. Ralph

Attorney

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTLITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-4673

james.ralph@cpuc.ca.gov

Kenneth Bruno

Program Manager - Sed
CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(213) 576-6297
kenneth.bruno@cpuc.ca.gov
For: SED

Ed Charkowicz

Safety and Enforcement Division
AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2421

eac@cpuc.ca.gov

Carolina Contreras

Office of the Safety Advocate
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5125
ccg@cpuc.ca.gov

For: OSA
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Kevin Flaherty

Energy Division

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3842
kf4@cpuc.ca.gov

Hal Kane

Energy Division

RM. 7515

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2256
hkl@cpuc.ca.gov

Jonathan Koltz

Executive Division

RM. 5035

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2760
jkb@cpuc.ca.gov

Martin Kurtovich

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2623

mk7@cpuc.ca.gov

Kelly C. Lee

Public Advocates Office

RM. 4108

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1795
kcl@cpuc.ca.gov

Chloe Lukins

Public Advocates Office

RM. 4102

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1637
clu@cpuc.ca.gov

Elizaveta I. Malashenko

Safety and Enforcement Division
RM. 11

320 West 4th Street Suite 500

Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 266-4712

eim@cpuc.ca.gov

Nusrat Molla

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2097
nm3@cpuc.ca.gov

Cody Naylor

Consumer Protection and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-4372

cnl@cpuc.ca.gov

Arthur J. O'Donnell

Safety and Enforcement Division
180 Promenade Circle, Suite 115
Sacramento CA 95834 2939

(415) 703-1184

aol@cpuc.ca.gov

Noel Obiora

Legal Division

RM. 5121

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-5987

nao@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates Office (formerly ORA)

Christopher Parkes

Office of the Safety Advocate
AREA 2-D

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1975
cjp@cpuc.ca.gov

Rachel Peterson

Executive Division

RM. 5210

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 757-7844
rpl@cpuc.ca.gov

Filiberto A. Pineda

Office of the Safety Advocate
300 Capitol Mall

Sacramento CA 95814 4309
(916) 823-4778
fil@cpuc.ca.gov
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Junaid Rahman

Safety and Enforcement Division
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3372

jnr@cpuc.ca.gov

Laura Mcwilliams

STATE SENATOR JERRY HILL
STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 5035
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 651-4013
laura.mcwilliams@sen.ca.gov

Nathaniel Skinner

Public Advocates Office
AREA 4-A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1393
nws@cpuc.ca.gov
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Grant Davies

ACCENTURE

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(301) 785-9730
grant.davies@accenture.com

Mila A. Buckner

Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD.,, STE. 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
MBuckner@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Miles F. Maurino

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BLVD., SUITE 1000

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660
MMaurino@AdamsBroadwell.com

Marc D Joseph

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO, PC

601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080
(650) 589-1660
mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees (CCUE)

Karen Terranova
ALCANTAR & KAHL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 403-5542
filings@a-klaw.com

Evelyn Kahl

Counsel

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 403-5542
ek@a-klaw.com

Katy Morsony

Attorney

ALCANTAR & KAHL LLP

345 CALIFORNIA STREET, STE. 2450
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 421-4143

KLR@a-klaw.com

Mark Struk

ALPHA INCEPTION

2602 RIVER LILLY DRIVE
KINGWOOD TX 77345
(713) 906-1842
mark@alphainception.com

Delia Patterson

Svp & Gen. Counsel

AMERICAN PUBLIC POWER ASSOCIATION
2451 CRYSTAL DRIVE, STE. 1000
ARLINGTON VA 22202

(202) 467-2900

DPatterson@PublicPower.org

John E. Mccaffrey

Counsel - Regulatory

AMERICAN PUBLIC POWER ASSOCIATION
2451 CRYSTAL DRIVE, STE. 1000
ARLINGTON VA 22202

(202) 467-2900

JMcCaffrey@PublicPower.org

Danette E. Valdez

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
455 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 703-5714
danette.valdez@doj.ca.gov
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Margaret Miller

Dir. Of Reg. Affairs & Market Dev.
AVANGRID RENEWABLES

1125 NW COUCH STREET, SUITE 600
PORTLAND OR 97209

(916) 693-6984
Margaret.Miller@avangrid.com

Adenike Adeyeye

Executive Division

RM. 5214

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2005
ade@cpuc.ca.gov

Jerimiah Booream

Power, Utilities, & Alt Energy Research
BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH
ONE BRYANT PARK

NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 855-2109
jerimiah.booream@baml.com

Josephine Moore

Power And Utilities Research

BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH
ONE BRYANT PARK

NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 855-1470
josephine.moore@baml.com

Julien Dumoulin-Smith

Head Of Us Pwr, Utilities & Alt Energy
BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH
ONE BRYANT PARK

NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 855-5855
Julien.Dumoulin-Smith@baml.com

Nicholas Campanella

Power And Utilities Research

BANK OF AMERICA MERRILL LYNCH
ONE BRYANT PARK

NEW YORK NY 10036

(646) 743-2122
nicholas.campanella@baml.com

Catherine E. Yap
BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.

PO BOX 11031

OAKLAND CA 94611

(510) 450-1270
Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com

Paul Nelson

Consultant

BARKOVICH & YAP, INC.

PO BOX 11031

OAKLAND CA 94611

(707) 937-6203

Paul@BarkovichAndYap.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

Regulatory Clerk

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC
915 L STREET, STE. 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812
Regulatory@BraunLegal.com

Mike Cade

Industry Specialist
BUCHALTER

55 SECOND STREET, 16TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94503
(415) 227-0900
MCade@Buchalter.com

Alan Bach

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-3449
ab7@cpuc.ca.gov

Sarbjit Bagri

Office of the Safety Advocate
180 Promenade Circle, Suite 115
Sacramento CA 95834 2939
(916) 713-4143

sab@cpuc.ca.gov

Henry Burton

Public Advocates Office

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-7311
hnb@cpuc.ca.gov

Rebecca Torres

CALIFORNI ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
455 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE, SUITE 11000
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-7004
rebecca.torres@doj.ca.gov



1.15-08-019 COM/MP6/PVA/eg3

Rachel A. Gold, Esq.

Climate Chg Program

CALIFORNIA AIR RESOURCES BOARD
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 323-0560

rachel.gold@arb.ca.gov

Martin Goyette

Senior Assistant Attorney General

CALIFORNIA ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE
455 GOLDEN GATE AVENUE, SUITE 11000
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-7004

(415) 510-3460

martin.goyette@doj.ca.gov

Beth Vaughan

CALIFORNIA COMMUNITY CHOICE ASSOCIATION
4391 N MARSH ELDER CT

CONCORD CA 94521

(925) 408-5142

beth@cal-cca.org

Leora Broydo Vestel

Director Of Communications

CALIFORNIA COMMUNITY CHOICE ASSOCIATION
2300 CLAYTON ROAD, SUITE 1150

CONCORD CA 94520

(415) 999-4757

leora@cal-cca.org

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
CEM@newsdata.com

Kavya Balaraman

Staff Writer / Reporter
CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 963-4439 X16
Kavya@NewsData.com

Leuwam Tesfai

Attorney

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2403

Leuwam.Tesfai@cpuc.ca.gov

CAMERON-DANIEL, P.C.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(916) 471-9518
Team@Cameron-Daniel.com

Gregory Reiss

CENTENUS GLOBAL MANAGEMENT, LP
437 MADISON AVENUE, SUITE 19B

NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 763-0909
Gregory.Reiss@centenuslp.com

Jamieson Ward

CENTENUS GLOBAL MANAGEMENT, LP
437 MADISON AVENUE - SUITE 19B

NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 763-0909
Jamieson.Ward@centenuslp.com

Adrian Slipski

Legal Fellow

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, SUITE 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2024

ASlipski@cforat.org

Lorenzo Kristov

CENTER FOR CLIMATE PROTECTION
PO BOX 3785

SANTA ROSA CA 95402

(707) 525-1665

LKristov@cal.net

Theresa Mueller

Deputy City Attorney

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL, OFF. OF CITY ATTY D. HERRERA
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PL., RM 234
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4640

theresa.mueller@SFcityAtty.org

For: City and County of San Francisco

Luisa F. Elkins

Sr. Deputy City Attorney

CITY OF SAN JOSE

200 EAST SANTA CLARA ST., 16TH FL TOWER
SAN JOSE CA 95113-1905

(408) 535-1953

Luisa.Elkins@SanJoseCa.gov

For: City of San Jose
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Ted Tardif
Energy Resources Mgr

CLEAN POWER ALLIANCE OF SOUTHERN CA

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(213) 440-0908
TTardif@CleanPowerAlliance.org

Julia Zuckerman

Senior Manager, External Affairs
CLEARWAY ENERGY GROUP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
julia.zuckerman@clearwayenergy.com

Samuel Golding

President

COMMUNITY CHOICE PARTNERS, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 404-5283
Golding@CommunityChoicePartners.com

Paul Schulman

Sr Research Fellow

CTR FOR CATASTROPHIC RISK MGNT
MILLS COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

BERKELEY CA 94720

(925) 376-7682

Paul@Mills.edu

For: Center for Catastrophic Risk Management

Jim Kobus

D. E. SHAW & CO.

1166 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS, 8TH FL.
NEW YORK NY 10036

(212) 403-8359

Kobus@DEShaw.com

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, STE. 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6587
DWTcpucDockets@dwt.com

Anna Fero

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
AnnaFero@dwt.com

Emily P. Sangi

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 276-6500
EmilySangi@dwt.com

Tahiya Sultan

Associate

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, STE. 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6539

TahiyaSultan@dwt.com

Katie Jorrie

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6500

KatieJorrie@dwt.com

For: South San Joaquin Irrigation District

Patrick Ferguson

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE, LLP
505 MONTGOMERY ST., STE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533
(415) 276-6587
PatrickFerguson@dwt.com

Ann L. Trowbridge

Attorney At Law

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DRIVE, SUITE 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 246-7303
atrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com

Jonathan Arnold

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
60 WALL STREET

NEW YORK NY 10005

(212) 250-3182
jonathan.arnold@db.com

Caroline V. Bone

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES, INC.
60 WALL STREET

NEW YORK NY 10005

(212) 250-8253

Caroline.Bone@DB.com
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